2018 PYVA Sports Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied are you with PVYA'S Website?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Very satisfied

Somewhat
satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

Somewhat
dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very satisfied 32.14% 9
Somewhat satisfied 32.14% 9
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 28.57% 8
Somewhat dissatisfied 7.14% 2
Very dissatisfied 0.00% 0
TOTAL 28

1/10



2018 PYVA Sports Survey SurveyMonkey

Q2 Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied are you with PVYA'S Facebook
Page?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 3

Somewhat
satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

Somewhat
dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very satisfied 32.00% 8
Somewhat satisfied 20.00% 5
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 36.00% 9
Somewhat dissatisfied 8.00% 2
Very dissatisfied 4.00% 1
TOTAL 25
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Q3 Overall, describe your experience with PVYA as satisfied or
dissatisfied.

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Somewhat
satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

Somewhat
dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very satisfied 60.71% 17
Somewhat satisfied 28.57% 8
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 7.14% 2
Somewhat dissatisfied 3.57% 1
Very dissatisfied 0.00% 0
TOTAL 28
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2018 PYVA Sports Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q4 Which of the following programs would you like to see included as
part of PVYA? Select all that apply.

Canoeing/Kayaki
ng/Water Sports

Summer Camps

Ultimate
Frisbee

Year Round
Swimming

Cycling

Adult Softball

Rugby

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Canoeing/Kayaking/Water Sports
Summer Camps

Ultimate Frisbee

Year Round Swimming

Cycling

Adult Softball

Rugby

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 23

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Travel basketball

2 volleyball

3 Volleyball

4 Flag Football

Answered: 23  Skipped: 5
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4710

70%

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

39.13% 9
60.87% 14
4.35% 1
8.70% 2
8.70% 2
13.04% 3
4.35% 1
26.09% 6

DATE
1/8/2019 1:00 PM

1/2/2019 9:32 AM
12/31/2018 12:33 PM
12/31/2018 12:10 PM
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5 T 12/31/2018 10:59 AM
6 Baseball, t-ball 12/31/2018 10:42 AM
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2018 PYVA Sports Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q5 To better serve my family's recreational needs, | would like to see the
following improvements considered as part of PVYA recreational
programs. Select all that apply.

Answered: 26 Skipped: 2

Reduce jersey
or uniform...

Invest more in
jerseysor...

Invest more in
coaching or...

Less travel
required to...

More equally
distributed...

Greater,
opportunity ...

More summer
camp...

More
involvement...

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES

Reduce jersey or uniform costs

Invest more in jerseys or uniforms

Invest more in coaching or training

Less travel required to participate in sports

More equally distributed playing time in sports

Greater opportunity to compete against more challenging opponents

More summer camp opportunities

More involvement with Brunswick High School Sports and Athletic Boosters

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 26

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
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11.54%

11.54%
50.00%
15.38%
7.69%

26.92%
30.77%
65.38%

11.54%

DATE

17



2018 PYVA Sports Survey SurveyMonkey

1 Make sure the white lettering doesn't peel. My daughters did just after like 2 or 3 washes during fall ~ 12/31/2018 12:39 PM
soccer

2 More opportunity for practice and play time. My child only gets one practice time a week instead of ~ 12/31/2018 12:09 PM
2

3 Girls sports soccer and basketball do not seem to feed into HS programs at all 12/31/2018 10:59 AM
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Q6 How would you rate the costs our sports programs?

Expensive I

Above average

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Average

Below average

Cheap
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Expensive 3.57% 1
Above average 0.00% 0
Average 82.14% 23
Below average 10.71% 3
Cheap 3.57% 1
TOTAL 28
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2018 PYVA Sports Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 How long have your children been participating with PVYA?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0
This is my

first...

1-2years

3-5years

6 or more years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

This is my first experience 14.29% 4
1-2years 3.57% 1
3 -5years 28.57% 8
6 or more years 53.57% 15
TOTAL 28
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Q8 Do you have any other comments, questions, or concerns?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 20

# RESPONSES DATE
1 Thank you to all the volunteers, coaches and PVYA leaders! 1/9/2019 4:04 PM
2 Not sure how it would be accomplished, but it would be in the best interest of the area youth for 1/8/2019 1:00 PM

PVYA to assume oversight of the travel basketball programs. | believe PVYA did have oversight of
the youth programs until several years ago until Iron Horse was created. Unfortunately, the Iron
Horse model has been a failure and ensured control of the travel programs has remained in the
hands of a few select people with little or no oversight. The impact has been greater on the girls
side, as Brunswick is perennially the worst girls program in the region. It is preferable to have a
model that involves more than a few select people who control finances and all decision-making.
Ideally, PVYA would partner with the high school coaching staff in the selection of youth coaches,
player development, and marketing of the program to local kids.Our kids deserve better than what
they have been getting for the last several years and PVYA should fill that gap. Really appreciate
all that PVYA has done in recent years for the community and the leadership it has shown in
making Othello Park a reality.

3 Our first time signing up for basketball this year and we missed try-outs. It would maybe be a good 1/7/2019 12:39 PM
idea to send out e-mail notifying and reminding parents.

4 notifications before enrollment are not coming via email. | have to check the website to find out 1/1/2019 8:05 PM
when enrollment is happening and easy to miss the dates

5 Hold formal evaluations for proper placement of like-minded players on teams in competitive 1/1/2019 11:26 AM
leagues

6 We love Coach Chris and Coach Nick! (girls soccer) 12/31/2018 12:56 PM

7 Thank you for all you do! 12/31/2018 12:10 PM

8 Get the high school,programs involved in the feeder programs to many kids playing club soccer or 12/31/2018 10:59 AM

travel basketball....can pvya create “all star” teams to compete and prepare for tougher
compettion? Or is this strictly a rec league for fun?

10/10



	Q1 Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied are you with PVYA'S Website?
	Q2 Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied are you with PVYA'S Facebook Page?
	Q3 Overall, describe your experience with PVYA as satisfied or dissatisfied.
	Q4 Which of the following programs would you like to see included as part of PVYA? Select all that apply.
	Q5 To better serve my family's recreational needs, I would like to see the following improvements considered as part of PVYA recreational programs. Select all that apply.
	Q6 How would you rate the costs our sports programs?
	Q7 How long have your children been participating with PVYA?
	Q8 Do you have any other comments, questions, or concerns?

